Mrs. Nirmala Devi 

MR. JITENDRA 
VASANTRAO MAHALE 

MRS. NIRMALA 
VASANT MAHALE, 

Mr. Nilesh Prakash 
Telang 

Mrs. Sujata Dhananjay 
Diwanji

Mrs. VAISHALI 
DINESH DOLE 

Mr. Dinesh Sukadeo 
Dole 

Mr. SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR YADAV

MRS. NILAM YADAV

Rs. 8,44,727/- (Rupees  Eight 
Lakh Forty Four Thousand  
Seven Hundred Twenty Seven 
Only)

Rs. 11,90,770/- (Rupees 
Eleven Lakh Ninety Thousand  
Seven Hundred Seventy Only) 

Rs. 15,60,232/- (Rupees 
Fifteen Lakh Sixty Thousand  
Two Hundred and Thirty Two 
Only) is due and payable by you 
u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHHL0296000100137328 
and  an  amount  o f  Rs .  
6,17,562/- (Rupees  Six Lakh 
Seventeen Thousand  Five 
Hundred and Sixty Two Only) is 
due and payable by you under 
A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHHF0296000100142214 
and an amount of Rs. 61,351/- 
(Rupees Sixty One Thousand  
Three Hundred and Fifty One 
Only) is due and payable by you 
u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHIN0296000100140227 
and an amount of Rs. 59,716/- 
(Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand  
Seven Hundred Sixteen Only) 
is due and payable by you 
u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHIN0296000100148598 
Totalling to Rs. 22,98,861/- 
(Rupees Twenty Two Lakh 
Ninety Eight Thousand  Eight 
Hundred and Sixty One Only)

Rs. 1231758/-  (Rupees 
Twelve Lakh Thirty One 
Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty 
Eight Only) is due and payable 
by you under loan account No   
TCHHL0296000100088695 ,  
and an amount of Rs. 125611/-  
(Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five 
Thousand Six Hundred Eleven 
Only) is due and payable by you 
under  loan account  No 
10133063,  and an amount of 
Rs. 141993/-  (Rupees  One 
Lakh Forty One Thousand Nine 
Hundred Ninety Three Only) is 
due and payable by you under 
l o a n  a c c o u n t  N o  
TCHIN0601000100062308,  
totaling to Rs.  1499362/- 
(Rupees Fourteen Lakh Ninety 
Nine Thousand Three Hundred 
Sixty Two Only)

Rs. 151425/- (Rupees One 
Lakh Fifty One Thousand Four 
Hundred Twenty Five Only) is 
due and payable by you under 
l o a n  a c c o u n t  N o .  
TCHIN0636000100071022, 
and  an  amount  o f  Rs .  
1099344/- (Rupees Ten Lakh 
Ninety Nine Thousand Three 
Hundred Forty Four Only) is 
due and payable by you under 
l o a n  a c c o u n t  N o .  
TCHHL0636000100070033 
totaling to Rs. 1250769/- 
(Rupees Twelve Lakh Fifty  
Thousand Seven Hundred 
Sixty Nine Only)

Rs.16,95,717/- (Rupees 

Sixteen Lakhs Ninety-Five 

Thousand Seven Hundred 

Seventeen Only) is due and 

payable by you under the loan 

account number 10255298 and 

an amount of Rs.73,251/- 

(Rupees  Seven ty -Th ree  

Thousand Two Hundred Fifty 

One Only) is due and payable 

by you under the loan account 

number 10272701 i.e totaling to 

an amount of Rs. 17,68,968/- 

(Rupees Seventeen Lakhs 

Sixty-Eight Thousand Nine 

Hundred Sixty-Eight Only)

Rs. 16,48,984 /- (Rupees 
Sixteen Lakh Forty Eight 
Thousand  Nine Hundred and 
Eighty Four Only) is due and 
p a y a b l e  b y  y o u  u n d e r  
A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHHL0683000100168630 
and an amount of Rs. 69,547 /- 
(Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand  
Five Hundred and Forty Seven 
Only) is due and payable by you 
u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  N o .  
TCHIN0683000100169153 
and an amount of Rs. 1,03,704 
/- (Rupees  One Lakh  Three 
Thousand  Seven Hundred and 
Four Only) is due and payable 
by you under Agreement No. 
TCHIN0687000100244789, 
totalling to Rs. 18,22,235 /- 
(Rupees Eighteen Lakh Twenty